Overall Results

CMSA Jeffers National Championship

N Thru Stage - 1

AR N

Official
Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty Time

1 M6 Charlie Little 13.699 0 13.699

2 M6 Gary Vickers 14.266 0 14.266

3 M5 Robert Derry 14.364 0 14.364

4 L6 Jessie Kuka 14.527 0 14.527

5 L6 Tammy Billingsley 14.532 0 14.532

6 M6 John Giannasi 14.653 0 14.653

7 L6 Kenda Lenseigne 14.669 0 14.669

8 M5 Sam Helms 14.771 0 14.771

9 M5 David Lohrey 14.775 0 14.775

10 L5 Karah Cain 14.887 0 14.887
11 M6 Jim Hanson 14.895 0 14.895
12 L6 Amanda Porter 14.909 0 14.909
13 M5 Eric Ryan Anderson 14.920 0 14.920
14 M5 Terry Key 14.920 0 14.920
15 M5 Thomas Porter 14.925 0 14.925
16 L5 Lanae Weaver 14.964 0 14.964
17 M5 Carl Watson 14.970 0 14.970
18 M4 Keith Gentry 15.001 0 15.001
19 M5 Paul Cain 15.002 0 15.002
20 L5 Dianne Lipham 15.033 0 15.033
21 L6 Dawn Smitley 15.058 0 15.058
22 M6 John Clark 15.076 0 15.076
23 L5 Laura Wilson 15.094 0 15.094
24 L5 Theresa Cox 15.131 0 15.131
25 M6 Matt Sronce 15.140 0 15.140
26 M2 Eduardo Giannasi 15.248 0 15.248
27 L3 Jeanne Davis 15.416 0 15.416
28 M2 Mitchell Kramer 15.425 0 15.425
29 M3 Casey Hollis 15.432 0 15.432
30 L5 Laura Pikop 15.470 0 15.470
31 M4 Ross Kramer 15.505 0 15.505
32 SM5 Bob Myler 15.567 0 15.567
33 M2 Richard McDaniel 15.575 0 15.575
34 SM6 Jim Rodgers 15.578 0 15.578
35 SM3 Terry Boyd 15.594 0 15.594
36 SM5 Chuck Chunn 15.601 0 15.601
37 M5 Mark Marley 15.605 0 15.605
38 SL5 Kim Redo 15.670 0 15.670
39 SM3 Tim Dernosek 15.692 0 15.692
40 SM4 Erven Duch 15.720 0 15.720
41 L5 Glenda Wilson 15.721 0 15.721
42 L6 Andra Olson 15.727 0 15.727
43 M3 Heithe Williams 15.736 0 15.736
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Glenn Shelton
Carsen Rae Helms
Zane Chunn
Shelby DeGeare
Lee Ann Helms
Kristi Hutchings
Bill Foster
Bobby Ruwe

Sara May Stahmer
Tara Layne
Jimmie Allen
Erik Pope

Ken Hanne
Sabrina Lewallen
Chad Little

Eric McGee

Mike Nickerson
Cliff Kessler
Jerry Jacobs
Bill Marley
George Williams
Derrick Hutchings
Sterlin Wade Helms
Casey Schultz
Robbie Hamm
Sergio Bevacqua
Linda Woulf

Emma Reichart
Gary Miller
Paige Whitt
Lucas Lantis
Lisa Dippel
Michael Smiler
Connie Ricketts
Bryan Patterson
Wyatt Day

Lisa Grimsley
Denny Lemons
Warren Beecham
Brad Binkley
Bobby Wilbanks
Bill Visnoski
CariBeth Ingle
Sandy Nickerson
Thom Henning

Ray Wilson
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Rich Hanne
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Eric Nelson
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15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
.269
.295
.298
.301
.307
.323
.394
l6.
l6.
.539
.552
l6.
l6.
l6.
le.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
l6.
17.
17.
17.
.316
.372
.519
.561

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

16
16

17
17
17
17

17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
.322

18

788
858
872
872
888
915
920
922
018
027
057
085
168
180

414
429

640
644
663
688
713
741
829
849
854
944
948
957
044
057
058

683
756
818
949
032
149
lel
181

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O OO o o o o o o o o o

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
l6.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

788
858
872
872
888
915
9220
922
018
027
057
085
168
180
269
295
298
301
307
323
394
414
429
539
552
640
644
663
688
713
741
829
849
854
944
948
957
044
057
058
316
372
519
561
683
756
818
949
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M5
SM1
SM3
SL4
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L6
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Scott Troop Duch
Nathan Gooch
Collette Neuman
Don Sronce

JD Hughes

Deb Ivey

Nan Kimbro
Byron Walters
Marty Luffman
Ricardo Patton
Mark Allen

Tony Rush

Wayne Sanders

Carolyn Wilkinson

John Morson
Rebecca Watson
Tom Block

Cody Clark
Shane Herrington
Megan Spaulding
Richard Geller
Eric Rogers
Amanda Cook
Joyce Nelson
Philip Wogoman
Debbie Little
Andree Langlois
Whitney Vickers
Skip Neuman
Lily Rodgers
Mikayla Zayas
Lisa DeGeare
Heather Brown
Reece Gilmer
John McFadden
Kat Hoffsetz
Sarah Sales
Nancy Crosby
Torrie Philippi
Pamela Campbell
Robby Moudy

Taylor Brown

Lacretia Pennington

Sandy Williams
Mark Zueger
Amber Gentry
Nora Porter
Brion Webb
Darren Lipham
Tony Black
Mark Tice

Neal Deterding

Brianna Robinson
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SM4
M1
M4

SM5
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L4
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M3
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L4
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M4

SM4

SL5

SM4

SM1

SM4
L3
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M3

SM1
M3
M1
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M1
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Donnie Sales
Kolby Cain
Roger Acker
Doug Rogers
Jeff Potter
Deonna Wicker
Jim Pinson

Bill Riel

Don Schanche
Alex Urton
Sharyl Anderson
Kenneth Jenkins
Kenny Ivey Jr
Dave Ricketts
Diana Olson
Yves Langlois
James Dunn

Dale Howell
Brittany Henson
M. Martin Swanson
Logan Allen
John Thurow
Kenny Rasnic
David Peters
Mark Lohman
Stephen Grooms
Mickey Owens
Collin Esau
Natasha O'Neal
Stacie Roudebush
Tom Young

Susan Foltz
Betty Walters
Glenn Adair
Morgan Ivey
Greg Hopper
Howard Streaker
Cate Flechsig
Gregory Wendell
Kin Barker
Heather Vick
Sharelle Williams
Kala Howard
Rock Clark
Amber Willis
Bob Thomson
Logan Brown
Krista Smith
Jim Dippel
Charla Geller
Cody Clarkson
GJ Derry

John Krantz III
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834
839
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982
022
043
119
175
185
188
454
459
475
482
482
496
544
614
634
667
760
792
895
052
106
148
168
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372
384
509
525
540
541
644
873
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464
467
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039
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789
858
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Ty White

Todd Eden

Tommy Wilkinson
Shawn Hall
Lynne Zimmer
Cherie Acker
Scott Adams
Mike Marler
Lantry Key
Tracy Gooch
Dorothy Turnbow
Logan Koehler
Shawn Yospin
Randy Delano
Trevor Lewallen
Cret Shamblin
Shirley Visnoski
Steve Widder
Donnie Widdowfield
Roger Glasgow
Frank Sears
Sharon Adair
Tim Sellers
Michelle Busby
Gage Adams
Janet Hanne
Beth Brown
Sharon Sanders
Bob Hoffsetz
Annie Bianco
Mickey Turnbow
David Price
Deana Miller
Tina Webb
Jennifer Key
Cynthia Sellers
Jennifer Young
David Harmon
Jamey Braswell
Janet Namen-Rufolo
Helen Price
Travis Lantis
Stacy Pate

Neal Busby
Marcia Foster
Clint Layne
Mary J Wells
Lindsay Richardson
Will Reichart
Ron Henry

Kenny Ivey Sr
Cynthia Kessler
Nicholas Leach
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16
16
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21
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31.
.222
l6.
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15.
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l6.
.228
.274
.385
l6.
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.588
.669
l6.
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.302
22.
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011
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938
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.507
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18.
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.349
20.
.292
.349
.526
20.
15.
26.
.249
31.
.563
21.
17.
27.
.323
.342
.728
17.
17.

705
847
063
166

625
966

015
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763
003

483
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113
152

751
934
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131
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15.
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31.
31.
32.
32.
32.
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36.
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36.
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40.
40.

281
465
513
011
228
274
385
412
440
510
564
588
669
936
938
302
480
507
697
705
847
063
166
562
625
966
349
015
292
349
526
698
763
003
249
483
563
959
113
152
323
342
728
751
934
227
638
043
222
934
131
543
811
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L2
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L1l
SM1
L1l
SL1
L1
WRO
WRL
WRO
WRO
WRO
WRO
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WRL
WRO
WRL
WRO
WRL
WRO
WRL
WRL
WRO
WRL

Claudia Hynes
Sub Ollie
Stacie Hiett
William Zimmer
Montana Hynes
BJ Sears

April Clark
Kayla Lewallen
Cooper Smitley
Abby Esau

Jake Gentry
Morgan Swanson
Kelsey Watson
Payton Hynes
Jacob Rush
Megan Geller
Will Miller
Haydon Williams
Leandra Bell
Taylor Fischbeck
Alexandria Porter
Jack O'Neal
Kari Lewis
Cullen Hollis

21
27

15
16

17
18

22
18
24
22
31
21
24
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.372
18.
23.
20.
49.
60.
.513
.394
l6.
17.
17.
.135
.302
18.
20.
.542
.359
.837
.307
.373
.530
.213
60.

616
794
122
993
000

696
034
120

944
713
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59.
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15.
16.
l6.
17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
20.
22.
23.
24.
27.
31.
31.
44.
60.

488
372
616
794
122
993
000
513
394
696
034
120
135
302
944
713
542
359
837
307
373
530
213
000
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